
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR042423\
  Data File : PR060971.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 24 Apr 2023  17:21
  Operator  : AJ\MA
  Sample    : O2418‐01
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 28   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Apr 25 16:22:11 2023
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR040323CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Tue Apr 04 04:06:01 2023
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    3.686     2.899  56366072 85581127   16.526m   18.459  
 2) SA  Decachlor...    9.658     8.124  79031430  115.8E6   27.337    26.263  
 
   Target Compounds
16) L4  AR‐1242‐1       4.921     4.006  14503611 19549436  157.702   156.786m 
17) L4  AR‐1242‐2       4.943     4.024  23549192 27118027  182.890   151.004m 
18) L4  AR‐1242‐3       5.008     4.202  14343956 15224159  173.890   164.307  
19) L4  AR‐1242‐4       5.111     4.298  15301370 37926881  229.123m  431.773 #
20) L4  AR‐1242‐5       5.908     4.836  22025074 70640526  318.759   608.441 #
26) L6  AR‐1254‐1       5.837     4.836  29745984 70640526  251.663   279.623  
27) L6  AR‐1254‐2       6.075     4.995  54014673 54914853  284.903   250.319  
28) L6  AR‐1254‐3       6.472     5.412  91554153  113.3E6  451.998   310.491 #
29) L6  AR‐1254‐4       6.785     5.659  38120528 52882402  250.298   230.408  
30) L6  AR‐1254‐5       7.244     6.103  73459630  262.2E6  449.238   790.576 #
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.
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Response_ Signal: PR060971.D\ECD1A.ch

 3
.6

86

 4
.9

20  4
.9

43
 5

.0
07

 5
.1

11

 5
.8

36
 5

.9
07

 6
.0

75

 6
.4

71

 6
.7

85

 7
.2

43

 9
.6

57
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
25

4-
5

A
R

-1
25

4-
4

A
R

-1
25

4-
3

A
R

-1
25

4-
2

A
R

-1
24

2-
5

A
R

-1
25

4-
1

A
R

-1
24

2-
4

A
R

-1
24

2-
3

A
R

-1
24

2-
2

A
R

-1
24

2-
1

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

5000000

   1e+07

 1.5e+07

   2e+07

 2.5e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PR060971.D\ECD2B.ch

 2
.8

99

 4
.0

06
 4

.0
24

 4
.2

02  4
.2

98

 4
.8

35
 4

.9
95

 5
.4

12

 5
.6

59

 6
.1

03

 8
.1

24
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
25

4-
5 

A
R

-1
25

4-
4 

A
R

-1
25

4-
3 

A
R

-1
25

4-
2 

A
R

-1
24

2-
5 

A
R

-1
25

4-
1 

A
R

-1
24

2-
4 

A
R

-1
24

2-
3 

A
R

-1
24

2-
2 

A
R

-1
24

2-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PR040323CLP.M Wed Apr 26 14:26:12 2023                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
EW8Y7

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     04/26/2023
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     04/26/2023

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
EW8Y7

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     04/26/2023
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     04/26/2023

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
EW8Y7

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     04/26/2023
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     04/26/2023

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
EW8Y7

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     04/26/2023
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     04/26/2023

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
EW8Y7

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     04/26/2023
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     04/26/2023

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
EW8Y7

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     04/26/2023
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     04/26/2023

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
EW8Y7

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel     04/26/2023
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     04/26/2023


